
Organization Contact Name Contact E-Mail
Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center Anamar Naish anamar.naish@cchmc.org
Cleveland Clinic Janice Bianco biancoj@ccf.org
Nationwide Children's Hospital Jaclyn Rohaly jaclyn.rohaly@nationwidechildrens.org
OhioHealth Physician Group, Inc. Brett Kim brett.kim@ohiohealth.com
The MetroHealth System Marcie Becker mbecker@metrohealth.org
The Ohio State University Mark Hedien hedien.1@osu.edu
University Hospitals Medical Group, Inc. Lisa Mansour lisa.mansour@uhhospitals.org
University of Cincinnati Physician, Inc. Sheila McCormick sheila.mccormick@uc.edu


